993.8mm [39%"]
948.9mm [ 37%%4"]

556.9mm [21°%,"]

436.9mm [17'%,"

=©
=X
)
S
=
s
™
o

The contents of this drawing are the exclusive property of Pan-Oston, and are for the use of the customer for whom
they were created. Any reproduction or disclosure thereof without the written consent of Pan-Oston, is strictly prohibited

ITEM NO.|PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 BM-58806 MIG/Rivet, Carousel Cabinet LH 1
2 BM-53487 Wood, Top Carousel 6 Bag 1
3 BM-52140 Sub, Bearing Plate 1
4 BM-48172 SUB, BAG RACK 1
5 AS-167 Packing Slip 1
6 108216 Team Lift Label 1
7 83598 Pin, 2", Steel hitch, black w/ ring 1
8 83003 PLATE, PIN 1
9 81179 Washer,Fender9/32"IDx1-1/2"0ODx 2
10 78795-2322 Bumper, 2" Flex Black #401 1
11 78787-H End Cap, 2" Black #401 2
12 78786-2372 Mounting Track, 495mm McCue 1
13 500229 St. Stl. Base Skin 1
14 500228 St. Stl. Base Skin 1
15 500227 Base, Filler 1
16 500217 PANEL, TOP CAROUSEL 1
17 3756 Wasbher, flat, 1/4" SAE/Nom 1
18 3731B Screw, Tap, #10 x 5/8" Blk. Anodize 30
19 105920 Rivet, Large 4.9 Black 2
20 104021 Nut, 8-32 Std. U-Style Clip On 4
21 83583 Label, Wal-mart Patent Label 1
22 64777 Label, Lock When Not In Use 1
23 64448 Rivet, 1/4x20, HexHd, Rivetnut 2
24 63597 Label, Caution Walmart 1
25  |46951-6 Bag Rack, 9.25" Black Closed Arm 6
26 4005 Screw, Machine, 1/4-20 x 1 1/4 4
27 3724 Tap Screw, #8 x 5/8 32
28 31800-7 Pad Rail, Radius 545mm 1
29 108188 Bag Rack, Corner 3
30 23222 #8 x 1/2" SELF DRILL SCREW 28
31 3816 MACHINE SCREW, 1/4-20 X 1" TRUSS 2
ROB SLOT SCREW
32 3769 Dart Clip, White Nylon 6
REV #: BRF/DCR #: DATE: NAME:
AUTHOR: DRAWING TITLE:
—— tsikes Carousel, 6 Bag -LH
4/20/2010
APPROVED: DRAWING NUMBER:
L—E,) 2R o @ SEon PROJECT FIRST USED: BM-58810-LH
EI§§.-J[E @ = PAINT %(())rln\(laE2 REVERSE HAND: MATERIAL: SI?E%TF: .
ANGLE TOLERANCE: DIMENSION TOLERANCE: HOLE TOLERANCE:

Unless otherwise specified in other quality documents




